Classif.

14
15
16
16
18
18
18
18
18
23
23
23
23

23

Nome

Julia Leal

Joana Pinto
Marta Silva
Beatriz Pinto
Mariana Rodrigues
Sara Ferreira
Susana Costa
Caetana Soares
Inés Fernandes
Leticia Charamba
Mariana Costa
Mariana Pineu
Soraia Fernandes
Iris Ferreira

Sara Oliveira
Constanca Castro
Estela Madruga
Ema Machado
Eva Assunc¢éo
Julia Vieira
Renata Araujo
Vit6ria Duarte
Guadalupe Monteiro
Mariana Arruda
Michele Melo
Monica Correia
Rita Machado

RANKING 2023/2024

Clube

GDCS Juncal
CTM Mirandela
AD Galomar
Boa Hora FC
Boa Hora FC
ACM Madeira
GDCS Juncal
GDCS Juncal
CP Alvito

GDCS Juncal
AR Canidelo
CTM Mirandela
CCR Arrabaes
GD Toledos

GD Toledos
GDCP Madalena
GD Toledos
GDCP Madalena

ACDR D.CarlosS I-Top Spin

CUD Porto Formoso
CUD Porto Formoso
CUD Porto Formoso
GMDU Progresso
CDE Povoacao
CDE Povoacgéo
CDE Povoacao
GDCP Madalena

Sub 19 Femininos

Novembro

TORNEIO DE CLASSE

Licenca

71457
71035
71715
73668
72805
70526
72959
72397
69745
72318
72422
71037
74882
70472
73868
72295
72724
70984
76655
70909
75902
75900
78701
77950
77765
74880
72206

Associagéo

Terceira
Vila Real
Madeira
Lisboa
Lisboa
Madeira
Terceira
Terceira
Braga
Terceira
Porto
Vila Real
Vila Real
Pico
Pico
Pico
Pico
Pico
Lisboa
Séo Miguel
Sao Miguel
Séo Miguel
Setubal
Séo Miguel
Sao Miguel
Séo Miguel
Pico
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0 0 2 1000
0 0 3 750
0 0 3 750
0 0 5 500
0 0 5 500
0 0 5 500
0 0 5 500
0 0 9 350
0 0 9 350
0 0 9 350
0 0 9 350
0 0 9 350
0 0 9 350
0 1 300 0
0 2 200 0
0 3 150 0
0 3 150 0
0 5 100 0
1 100 0 0
0 5 100 0
0 5 100 0
0 5 100 0
2 80 0 0
0 9 80 0
0 9 80 0
0 9 80 0
0 9 80 0

Total

1000
750
750
500
500
500
500
350
350
350
350
350
350
300
200
150
150
100
100
100
100
100

80
80
80
80
80



